PEDAGNALONGA
BORGO HERMADA (LT) 26 Settembre 2021

km 21,097
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos Cognome Nome cat Societa Tempo R.eal
Time
1 LUPINETTI FABIO F 45 ATL. LA SBARRA 01:12:34 | 01:12:34
2 FIORINI MARCO F 45 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 01:27:26 | 01:27:25
3 UNGANIA GIOVANNA G50 0.S5.0. OLD STARS OSTIA 01:29:28 | 01:29:27
4 |ABA' TULLIO H 55 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:29:45 | 01:29:42
5 MAGGI ANTONIO F 45 ANAGNI MARATHON 01:31:01 | 01:31:00
6 |GIOVANNONE LUCIANO E 40 ENDURANCE TRAINING 01:31:12 | 01:31:10
7 FABIETTI GIOVANNI G50 ASD INGEGNERI LATINA 01:31:19 | 01:31:17
8 |VENTRE LUIGI D35 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 01:32:12 | 01:32:01
9 MAGGI SANDRO F 45 ANAGNI MARATHON 01:32:53 | 01:32:53
10 |MASI DANIELE (A+B) |RUNCARD 01:34:12 | 01:33:47
11 |TRAMET MIRKO E 40 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 01:34:00 | 01:33:48
12 |TROISI ANDREA D35 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 01:35:19 | 01:35:07
13 |INCELLI ANTONIO G50 RUNNERS TEAM FERENTINO 01:35:13 | 01:35:11
14 |LUDOVISI ETTORE G50 ASD ROCCAGORGA 01:36:41 | 01:36:35
15 |PROIETTI PAOLO F 45 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 01:37:17 | 01:37:10
16 |RAMOS CALERO WINTON ROLANDO F 45 A.S.D. ATLETICA SETINA 01:37:40 | 01:37:31
17 |GRECI MASSIMO G50 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING 01:38:12 | 01:38:06
18 |GIANNETTI LUIGI E 40 ATLETICA ARCE 01:38:38 | 01:38:18
19 |MONTIN MIRKO E 40 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 01:38:34 | 01:38:23
20 (RICCIO RAFFAELE 160 POLIGOLFO 01:39:05 | 01:38:49
21 (DELSETTE RAIMONDO G50 RUNCARD 01:39:26 | 01:39:23
22 (DI IORIO VINCENZO H 55 G.S.VIRTUS CAMPOBASSO 01:40:00 | 01:39:58
23 [GORGA FRANCESCO F 45 UISP ROMA 01:40:34 | 01:40:28
24 (CIARLA MARCO G50 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 01:40:45 | 01:40:39
25 |[PAGLIARO ORLANDO (A+B) |ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 01:40:49 | 01:40:44
26 [MACINENTI FRANCESCA G50 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:40:47 | 01:40:44
27 |[SERONE CLAUDIO 1 60 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 01:40:52 | 01:40:45
28 [(GIOVANNINI VINCENZO H 55 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA 01:40:54 | 01:40:49
29 [SPORTELLI FABIO D35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA 01:41:19 | 01:41:06
30 ([FRATOCCHI FRANCO 1 60 ASD ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA 01:41:22 | 01:41:19
31 (PAOLA FRANCESCO F 45 A.S.D. INTESATLETICA 01:41:28 | 01:41:26
32 [PIRANI MASSIMO H 55 ASD GENZANO MARATHON 01:41:58 | 01:41:50
33 (BOVOLENTA RENZO H 55 A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 01:41:55 | 01:41:52
34 (COTICELLI FABIO F 45 ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA 01:42:09 | 01:41:53
35 |[ANGELONI IMERIO 1 60 ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 01:42:03 | 01:41:53
36 ([COLAROSSI FABIO D35 ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 01:42:08 | 01:42:02
37 ([CUOzz0 DOMENICO F 45 A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING 01:42:09 | 01:42:03
38 |[DEL GIOVANE IVANO H 55 ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 01:42:25 | 01:42:22
39 [MANZINI RICCARDO F 45 ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 01:42:26 | 01:42:23
40 |FESTOSI ROMUALDO D35 ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA 01:42:33 | 01:42:28
41 |CARA ANGELO L 65 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO 01:42:44 | 01:42:40
42 |LORETI PASQUALE H 55 TIVOLI MARATHON 01:42:52 | 01:42:46
43 |COSTANTINI LUCA D35 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO 01:42:59 | 01:42:49
44 |RAINERI LUANO F 45 A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 01:43:03 | 01:42:57
45 |DIRITA LUIGI H 55 RUNCARD 01:43:31 | 01:43:21




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97

MINCHELLA
COLARIETI
ANTONELLI
BOSCHETTI
NOVIELLO
CELLAMARE
MIRABELLA
VERARDI
cocco
PAOLUCCI
POLINARI
VITTI

MASCI
CALISI
MARRO
NOCE

RICCI
MATTIA
MARIANI
NEGROSINI
PERRI
LAPADULA
CICCONI
RINALDI
PETTONI
MASTRONARDI
GAGLIANONE
RAMACCI
BIONDOLILLO
VISENTINI
BUCRA
MOAURO
CELENZA
CECCANO
ATTISANI
GELORMINI
D'ALBENZO
CASTELLANA
BIANCHI
BUFOLI
CAPONI
ABBAFATI
MINCHELLA
RICCARDO
VALLE
RAMADU'
CASALINI
RAPONI
BRAGA
WOJTAL
ZONZIN
SESSA

ALESSIO
MASSIMILIANO
BERNARD
MAURO
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
LILIANA
LUIGI
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
GIULIANO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
MARIO
MICHELINO
GERARDO
DARIO
PATRIZIO
SIMONE
AMILCARE
EMILIA
DOMENICO
LUIGI
DOMENICO
MANUEL
MARCO
GIOVANNI
TOMMASO
MAXIMILIAN
DANIELE
ANDREA
EMANUELA
PIERFRANCESCO
ANGELO
LUCA
GIANFRANCO
DEBORA
LEONE
EDOARDO CORRADO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
KATIUSCIA
RODOLPH
PALMUCCI
FLORIANA
DEMIS
DANIELA
ROBERTA
MARCO
AGNIESZKA MALGORZATA
SERGIO
PAOLO

(A+B)
G50
H 55
H 55
D35
F 45
F 45
G50
F 45
1 60
L 65
1 60
G50
L 65
1 60
F 45
E 40
G50
G50
H 55
G50
1 60
G50
M 70
E 40
F 45
G50
F 45
E 40
D35
E 40
F 45
F 45
H 55
F 45
M 70
E 40
L 65
L 65
H 55
F 45
D35
F 45
1 60
E 40
E 40
1 60
G50
F 45
E 40
1 60
G50

A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATLETICA ARCE

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA MONTICELLANA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

TIVOLI MARATHON

UISP LATINA

ASD PIPPARUNNERS

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
TORRICE RUNNERS

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING

TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA

AS.TRA. ROMA

TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD ATLETICA BORGATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ASD PIPPARUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
VIRTUS VILLA ADA FASHION SPORT
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
ASD RUNNERS ELITE CECCANO

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
LUPI BAS

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

ENDURANCE TRAINING

ATLETICA CECCANO

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.
ATLETICA CECCANO

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA

01:43:44
01:44:00
01:44:13
01:44:19
01:44:27
01:44:29
01:44:48
01:44:44
01:45:01
01:45:14
01:45:24
01:45:27
01:45:27
01:45:38
01:45:35
01:45:56
01:46:05
01:46:15
01:46:37
01:46:41
01:47:28
01:47:24
01:47:23
01:47:44
01:47:56
01:48:08
01:48:03
01:48:00
01:49:01
01:49:43
01:49:43
01:50:16
01:50:34
01:50:53
01:51:12
01:51:16
01:51:24
01:51:31
01:51:47
01:52:16
01:52:39
01:52:40
01:52:43
01:52:54
01:52:50
01:53:19
01:53:24
01:53:28
01:53:45
01:53:53
01:53:57
01:53:46

01:43:38
01:43:41
01:43:53
01:44:07
01:44:17
01:44:23
01:44:41
01:44:44
01:44:51
01:45:09
01:45:17
01:45:22
01:45:22
01:45:24
01:45:24
01:45:35
01:46:02
01:46:09
01:46:23
01:46:37
01:47:18
01:47:18
01:47:22
01:47:37
01:47:44
01:47:47
01:47:51
01:47:56
01:48:55
01:49:32
01:49:40
01:50:08
01:50:24
01:50:42
01:50:57
01:51:12
01:51:17
01:51:21
01:51:28
01:52:07
01:52:26
01:52:33
01:52:35
01:52:41
01:52:42
01:53:03
01:53:14
01:53:20
01:53:33
01:53:38
01:53:40
01:53:40




98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

ORLANDO
BRIGANTI
DE MARTINO
MANNI
BRIGANTI
PORTOLESE
VINCELLI
COLOMBU
CIAMMARUCONI
MACCHIUSI
INDACO
FAMULARO
ALIBARDI
BAGNO
PERNA

DRI

GALLI
BALZINI
FILIGENZI

DI GIACOMO
LUCON
PITOLLI

DE CASTRO
MICALONI
CIBATI

DE BLASIS
RAMICCIA
RICCI

DI VICO
RICCI
SOGUS
CORTESE
IRILLI
MORICONI
BULTRINI
BEVILACQUA
CATENA
GUERRA
PICCIRILLO
RUMMO
GRAMENDOLA
BIANCHINI
MENDOZA
OLIVA
BRESSAN
ANGELONI
DI VITO
STERPINETTI
MORMILE
BONACCI
PATARINI
SABATINI

DAVIDE
EMANUELA
GIACOMO
GIORDANO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
EMANUELE
FABRIZIO
SIMONE
MASSIMILIANO
VITTORIO
ANGELO
DAVIDE
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
JURKA

ANDREA LUIGI GUIDO

VINCENZO
ALESSIO
MASSIMILIANO
CLAUDIO
GIANNI
GILBERTO
TATIANA
STEFANO
DANILO
CLAUDIO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
EMANUELE
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
FAUSTINO
AGOSTINO
THIERRY
GOFFREDO
MILENA
FELICE
BEATRICE
GUANLUCA
EUGENIA
MARICEL GONDA
GENNARO
FABRIZIO
MARCELLO
DAVIDE
MARCO
ARMANDO
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
GIORGIA

(A+B)
E 40
E 40
H 55
M 70
F 45
F 45
F 45
F 45
D35
F 45
E40
F 45
E40
H 55
1 60
G50
E 40
E 40
E 40
E40
L 65
G50
G50
G50
H 55
E40
1 60
F 45
D35
G50
L 65
G50
H 55
F 45
(A+B)
M 70
G50
E 40
H 55
G50
E40
F 45
G50
E 40
M 70
D35
D35
H 55
G50
F 45
E 40

ITALIA SPORT RUNNING

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

uisp

TORRICE RUNNERS

ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING

A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING

TORRICE RUNNERS

PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. OLIMPIAEUR CAMP

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD INGEGNERI LATINA

A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD PIPPARUNNERS

ITALIA SPORT RUNNING

ITALIA SPORT RUNNING

ITALIA SPORT RUNNING

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

PODISTICA CIAMPINO

TIVOLI MARATHON

TORRICE RUNNERS

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
OPES LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA
RUNCARD

TIVOLI MARATHON
RUNCARD

ASD IN CORSA LIBERA

RUN & SMILE

01:53:54
01:54:03
01:54:17
01:54:22
01:54:27
01:55:02
01:55:12
01:55:12
01:55:14
01:55:15
01:55:27
01:55:43
01:56:25
01:56:23
01:56:49
01:56:49
01:57:04
01:57:11
01:57:30
01:57:49
01:58:02
01:58:01
01:58:07
01:58:27
01:58:28
01:58:41
01:58:54
01:58:54
01:59:14
01:59:08
01:59:12
01:59:22
01:59:47
01:59:56
01:59:46
01:59:59
02:00:07
02:00:15
02:00:46
02:00:51
02:01:04
02:01:00
02:01:06
02:01:06
02:01:06
02:01:11
02:01:36
02:02:12
02:02:08
02:02:13
02:02:35
02:02:29

01:53:46
01:53:56
01:54:02
01:54:05
01:54:20
01:54:47
01:54:55
01:55:01
01:55:06
01:55:06
01:55:11
01:55:36
01:56:09
01:56:18
01:56:33
01:56:46
01:56:52
01:57:07
01:57:20
01:57:40
01:57:43
01:57:48
01:58:02
01:58:18
01:58:21
01:58:32
01:58:42
01:58:50
01:58:59
01:59:06
01:59:07
01:59:19
01:59:32
01:59:34
01:59:35
01:59:50
01:59:57
02:00:02
02:00:30
02:00:38
02:00:43
02:00:45
02:00:54
02:00:54
02:00:56
02:01:02
02:01:29
02:01:57
02:02:01
02:02:09
02:02:12
02:02:20




150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

INCITTI
SORDI
GERASSIMOV
DI TROCCHIO
D'EMILIO
DE PUCCHIO
USAI
PAGLIUCA
TARTAGLIA
PROIETTI
SOFRA
ACCIAI
SEZZI
CARIDEO
FERRAMI
LALA

BEDIN
REALE
ZERINI
FABIETTI
RABBIA
FERULLO
FEOLA
coco
CARPANESE
MARCHETTI
PIETRELLA
ALFIERI
TOLDO
coccal
ESPOSITO
MARATEA
POLONIO
IMBROGNO
VITRONI
SAUZZI
CARTURAN
LOCKMANN
LEOMAZZI
BARTOLONI
FUSCO
NONINO
FERRARA
CIARDI
GIULIANI
PALMACCIO
MARIANI
GEISBERGER
GRADELLINI
ALFANO
GRECO
MOLENA

NICOLA
FIORELLA
GUEORGUI PLAMENOV
BRUNO
ANTONIO
HUMBERTO
PAOLO
ANTONIO
LUIGI

LINA
CLOTILDE
STEFANO
GIORGIA
DANIELA
FABIO
ADRIANA JOANNA
ELISA
FRANCESCO
ELISABETTA
ELISA
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIA ALESSANDRA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
DANIELE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
ONOFRIO SANTINO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
CARLO
DANIELA
AGNESE
ORIETTA
SANDRINE
PATRIZIO
GIULIANO
GIUSEPPE
SERGIO
VALTER MARIA
LIBERATO
OLGA

DARIO
GIOVANNA
EMANUELE
SANDRO
LORENZO
MONIKA
PAOLA
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
EMANUELE

F 45
H 55
E 40
160
G 50
G 50
D35
160
G 50
H 55
E 40
H 55
F 45
F 45
G 50
D35
H 55
E 40
E 40
D35
H 55
H 55
F 45
F 45
E 40
G 50
G 50
F 45
F 45
F 45
H 55
H 55
H 55
G 50
G 50
H 55
E 40
F 45
160
D35
G 50
F 45
G 50
160
E 40
F 45
M 70
F 45
1 60
160
H 55
E 40

TORRICE RUNNERS

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
FONDI RUNNERS 2010

ATLETICA CECCANO

A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
POLIGOLFO

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD ROCCAGORGA

ITALIA SPORT RUNNING

ITALIA SPORT RUNNING

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

UISP LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. OLIMPIAEUR CAMP

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
ENDU

ATL. ANZIO

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
FORHANS TEAM

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TIVOLI MARATHON

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

RUN & SMILE

POLIGOLFO

ATL. TUSCULUM

ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA

ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

02:03:41
02:03:43
02:04:30
02:04:30
02:04:32
02:04:51
02:05:16
02:05:36
02:05:53
02:06:01
02:06:19
02:06:43
02:06:45
02:07:26
02:07:27
02:08:05
02:08:24
02:08:23
02:08:43
02:08:37
02:08:56
02:08:52
02:09:52
02:10:38
02:10:41
02:10:47
02:10:57
02:11:07
02:11:06
02:11:28
02:12:20
02:12:20
02:12:40
02:12:42
02:12:58
02:12:58
02:13:22
02:13:30
02:13:39
02:14:18
02:14:39
02:14:48
02:14:50
02:15:19
02:15:28
02:15:49
02:15:50
02:16:51
02:17:08
02:17:41
02:17:52
02:18:04

02:03:20
02:03:30
02:04:12
02:04:20
02:04:22
02:04:28
02:04:58
02:05:30
02:05:31
02:05:57
02:06:15
02:06:33
02:06:34
02:07:17
02:07:18
02:07:50
02:08:11
02:08:12
02:08:20
02:08:21
02:08:36
02:08:38
02:09:49
02:10:17
02:10:22
02:10:33
02:10:42
02:10:50
02:10:56
02:11:11
02:11:55
02:12:08
02:12:28
02:12:38
02:12:42
02:12:42
02:13:10
02:13:20
02:13:21
02:14:11
02:14:25
02:14:34
02:14:34
02:15:12
02:15:19
02:15:30
02:15:33
02:16:49
02:16:54
02:17:25
02:17:39
02:17:48




202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233

CAVALIERE
ARDUINI
CUCCARO
FIORANI
CASTELLI
CONSIGLIO
ANTONUCCI
MUSCEDERE
CARUCCI
VIGLIANTE
GIANSANTI
DI TULLIO
IPPOLITI
PULCIANI
TRANQUILLI
BERLINCIONI
SCHIAPPA
CRISPICIANI
ABBADINI
MARCHIOTTO
D'ADAMO
D'AVELLO
coLoGal
CELEBRIN
TESTANI
LIBURDI
MAGGI
SARRA
CIOCCHETTI
DESSI

ROSATI
CIANFRIGLIA

EMILIANO
ROBERTO
MARIA
FIORENZO
MARCO EMILIO
GIOVANNI
BARBARA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
MARIA MARTINA
ANDREA
CARLA
MAURO

ELIO
GIOVANNA
CARLA

DELIO
TIZIANA
DANIELA
IVANA
MARIO

LOLA
ANGELO
VIVIANA
ANNA MARIA
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO

PIO

SILVANA
ROMANO

PAOLO
FRANCESCO

G50
H55
F 45
M 70
L65
H55
G50
G50
G50
G50
F 45
G50
G50
E 40
L65
L65
080+
G50
160
I 60
G50
D35
H55
D35
G50
G50
N 75
N 75
M 70+
L65

G50
160

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD RUNNING CLUB LATINA
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD PODISTICA POMEZIA
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
A.S.D. TEAM ATLETICA UISP

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
POLIGOLFO

TIVOLI MARATHON

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CAST. ROM.

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
TORRICE RUNNERS

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AS.TRA. ROMA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD PEDAGNALONGA

02:19:23
02:19:45
02:20:11
02:21:11
02:21:27
02:21:43
02:21:41
02:22:09
02:22:33
02:22:33
02:24:52
02:25:45
02:25:47
02:25:52
02:25:52
02:27:23
02:29:16
02:29:20
02:30:23
02:34:47
02:35:45
02:38:06
02:41:54
02:41:55
02:46:32
02:49:20
02:54:14
02:57:49
02:58:48
03:00:31

03:08:08
03:16:53

02:19:18
02:19:32
02:19:54
02:21:00
02:21:12
02:21:24
02:21:28
02:21:59
02:22:18
02:22:21
02:24:30
02:25:36
02:25:37
02:25:38
02:25:44
02:27:06
02:28:59
02:29:06
02:30:05
02:34:39
02:35:35
02:37:55
02:41:32
02:41:40
02:46:19
02:48:57
02:53:52
02:57:27
02:58:41
03:00:06

03:07:49
03:16:32




